CAPE GIRARDEAU POLICE DEPARTMENT INCIDENT SUMMARY

01-26-13
C: COMPLAINANT V: VICTIM R: REPORTING PARTY A: ARRESTED S: SUMMONS
TIME Offense Location Victim / Information COMP# DSN
V: RHODES 101 1624 N. KINGSHIGHWAY

0651 STEALING 1624 N. KINGSHIGHWAY STOLEN: FUEL 13000729 826

BURGLARY 2ND/THEFT FROM V: KATHERINE LEE ANN HAWKINS 16 N.
2102 BUILDING 16 N. PARK AVE. PARK STOLEN: JEWELRY, TELEVISIONS 13000721 292

FRAUDULENT USE OFA
1754 CREDIT/DEBIT DEVICE 801 GOOD HOPE #27 V: CATHIE YVONNE LAJOIE 13000717 292
2040 TRESSPASS 2ND DEGREE 1432 N. WATER ST. V: MARGIE FAYE SCHOPPA 13000720 292
0128 PROTECTIVE CUSTODY MALE AGE 26 13000725 292
1915 STEALING 3439 WILLIAM ST. PLAYER 13000719 296
0127 ATTEMPTED SUICIDE REPORTED 13000726 294

DETAINED/CONVEYED MENTALLY
2044 DISORDERED PERSON REPORTED 13000722 262

V: BRETT LAMONT AND HEATHER
ASSAULT 3RD AND PROPERTY LAMONT 1336 WAYNE CAPE GIRARDEAU
1627 DAMAGE 1336 WAYNE DOOR AND WINDOW DAMAGED 13000618 287

331 BENTON, MO #2 CATHERINE M.
BLATTEL 64 MORNING GLORY CHAFFEE,
1458 M.V.A. SILVER SPRINGS RD AT MO 74 MO 63740 13000708 219

V: DIANA K. MORALES 324 BELLEVUE ST.
APT. 3 CAPE GIRARDEAU, MO VEHICLE
0840 PROPERTY DAMAGE 324 BELLEVUE ST. DAMAGED 13000731 287
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TIME
1716

1528

0902

0653

1730

1242

1904

1217

Offense
HARASSMENT

STEALING

ASSIST OTHER AGENCY

UNLAWFUL USE OF A WEAPON

STEALING

PROPERTY LOST

EXHIBITION DRIVING

STEALING

Location

19 S. KINGSHIGHWAY

300 GOOD HOPE ST.

1287 INDEPENDENCE ST.

N. KINGSHIGHWAY AND
INTERSTATE 55

1624 N. KINGSHIGHWAY

Victim / Information
REPORTED

LORRIE LEE DODSON 618 NORTH ST.
#201 CAPE GIRARDEAU, MO DOB:
03/04/1982 STOLEN: STORE
MERCHANDISE

REPORTED

REPORTED

V: MATTHEW JACOB ISHMAEL 300 GOOD
HOPE ST. CAPE GIRARDEAU, MO
STOLEN: DVD'S

V: PATRICIA JEAN HICKS LOST: LICENSE
PLATE

S: MACEO RASHAD HENDERSON 3537
LEMING LANE JACKSON, MO FOR
EXHIBITION DRIVING

V: RHODES 101 1624 N. KINGSHIGHWAY
STOLEN: FUEL

COMP#
13000715

13000711

13000732

13000730

13000714

13000704

13000515

13000735

DSN
238

278

289

289

289

289

289

826

BM 826
AG 208
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